-

Serial

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Reference

CCD/ 299

CCD/300

CCD/301

CCp/302

ccp/303

CCp/304

ccp/308

Country

Description

Czechoslo- Working Paper on the Prohibition

vakia

Canada

Japan

Yugosla-
via

USSR
Italy

UK

‘of the Development, Production

and Stockpiling of Chemical and
Bacteriological (Biological)
Weapons and on the Destruction of
Such Weapons

Working Paper on the Verification
of Prohibitions of the
Development, Production and
Stockpiling and the Use of
Chemical and Biological Weapons

Working Paper on the Question of
the Prohibition of Chemical
Weapons

Working Paper on the Elements for
a System of Control of the
Complete Prohibition of Chemical
and Biological Weapons

Working Paper on the Complete
Prohibition of Chemical and
Bacteriological Weapons

Additional Working Paper on the
Problem of Controls Over Chemical
Weapons

Working Paper on Verification of
CW Arms Control Measures

Date

6.8.70

6.8.70

6.8.70

6.8.70

6.8.70

6.8.70

18.8.70



