Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
12	CCD/299		Working Paper on the Prohibition of the Development, Production and Stockpiling of Chemical and Bacteriological (Biological) Weapons and on the Destruction of Such Weapons	6.8.70
13	CCD/300	Canada	Working Paper on the Verification of Prohibitions of the Development, Production and Stockpiling and the Use of Chemical and Biological Weapons	6.8.70
14	CCD/301	Japan	Working Paper on the Question of the Prohibition of Chemical Weapons	6.8.70
15	CCD/302	Yugosla- via	Working Paper on the Elements for a System of Control of the Complete Prohibition of Chemical and Biological Weapons	6.8.70
16	CCD/303	USSR	Working Paper on the Complete Prohibition of Chemical and Bacteriological Weapons	6.8.70
17	CCD/304	Italy	Additional Working Paper on the Problem of Controls Over Chemical Weapons	6.8.70
18	CCD/308	UK	Working Paper on Verification of CW Arms Control Measures	18.8.70